
Daytime After hours

6pm-6am 6pm-6am

$83.00 $92.00 $113.00 $143.00 $174.00

Personal Care & in Home Support $83.00 $92.00 $113.00 $143.00 $174.00

$83.00 $92.00 $113.00 $143.00 $174.00

$83.00

$83.00 $92.00 $113.00 $143.00 $174.00

$104.20 $113.40 $141.20 $187.50 $222.75

$129.60 $146.95 $175.90 $227.95 $274.25

$83.00 $92.00 $113.00 $143.00 $174.00

$83.00 $92.00 $113.00 $143.00 $174.00

$180.00

$230.00

$60.00

$95.00

$29.00

$83.00

$24.50

$24.50

$27.30

$21.00

$1.20 per km

Nursing Services (EN)

Gladstone Community Linking Agency

AGED CARE BROKERAGE PRICING SCHEDULE

Service costs per hour Saturday Sunday Public Holiday

In Home Support

Social Support 

Social Support Telephone

Domestic Assistance

Lawn Maintenance & Light Gardening

Nursing Services (RN)

Flexible Respite 

Cottage Respite

Overnight Sleepover $265.00 (10pm to 6am)

Additional Services Per Hour

Exercise Physiology (EP)

Occupational Therapy (OT)

Allied Health Assistant - Level 1 Accompanied

Allied Health Assistant - Unaccompanied

Allied Health Aquafit, Forever Fit or Chair Fit Session

Cancellation Policy: Customers should note any cancellation at short notice may incur full cost.
See Cancellation Policy for further details.

GST: Prices are subject to GST

These Prices in the above tables are effective for all clients as of 1st February 2025 and may be subject to change at any time.

Day Respite at Port Curtis RnR

Bus pick up and drop off to Respite centre (please check availability in your area with your Plan Partner)

Bus pick up and drop off to Respite centre (After 6pm)

Meal at Port Curtis RnR (HCP pay $14.70 with $6.30 Customer Contribution)

Travel costs

Additional Information
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