## **Gladstone Community Linking Agency**

AGED CARE BROKERAGE PRICING SCHEDULE						
Service costs per hour		Daytime	After hours	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
		6pm-6am	6pm-6am			
````	In Home Support	\$83.00	\$92.00	\$113.00	\$143.00	\$174.00
[V.;;	Personal Care & in Home Support	\$83.00	\$92.00	\$113.00	\$143.00	\$174.00
	Social Support	\$83.00	\$92.00	\$113.00	\$143.00	\$174.00
8	Social Support Telephone	\$83.00				
000	Domestic Assistance	\$83.00	\$92.00	\$113.00	\$143.00	\$174.00
	Nursing Services (EN)	\$104.20	\$113.40	\$141.20	\$187.50	\$222.75
	Nursing Services (RN)	\$129.60	\$146.95	\$175.90	\$227.95	\$274.25
ř.	Flexible Respite	\$83.00	\$92.00	\$113.00	\$143.00	\$174.00
	Cottage Respite	\$83.00	\$92.00	\$113.00	\$143.00	\$174.00
	Overnight Sleepover \$265.00 (10pm to 6am)					
Additional Services Per Hour						
	Exercise Physiology (EP)					\$180.00
	Occupational Therapy (OT)					\$230.00
	Allied Health Assistant - Level 1 Accompanied					\$60.00
	Allied Health Assistant - Unaccompanied					\$95.00
	Allied Health Aquafit, Forever Fit or Chair Fit Session					\$29.00
Åa.	Lawn Maintenance & Light Gardening					\$83.00
ř.	Day Respite at Port Curtis RnR					\$24.50
	Bus pick up and drop off to Respite centre (please check availability in your area with your Plan Partner)					\$24.50
	Bus pick up and drop off to Respite centre (After 6pm)					\$27.30
	Meal at Port Curtis RnR (HCP pay \$14.70 with \$6.30 Customer Contribution)					\$21.00
						\$1.20 per km

## **Additional Information**

**Cancellation Policy:** Customers should note any cancellation at short notice may incur full cost. See Cancellation Policy for further details.

**GST:** Prices are subject to GST

These Prices in the above tables are effective for all clients as of 1st February 2025 and may be subject to change at any time.